                                                                    1 of 2  www.kwk-resistors.in KWKCAT11 R01
KWK
RESISTORS INDIA
KVR SERIES - VITREOUS ENAMELLED RESISTORS
Vitreous enamelled resistors have been known for many years and are used
to date in spite of increasingly improved methods developed in other resistor
technologies over the past decades.
Mainly due to some characteristics of the vitreous enamelled resistors which

change  without any prior notice to improve performance, reliability
and design.
KWK Resistors India Pvt. Ltd.
Reg. Office: B-81, Industrial Estate, Rajajinagar, Bengaluru-560044.India
Works: #72, 3rd main, 2nd stage, Industrial suburb, Yeshwanthpur, Bengaluru-560022.India
Ph.:+91-80-23370038, Tele/Fax:+91-80-23370046 Email: contact@kwk-resistors.in
               Note: All dimension are in mm.
Series Rated Power (W)
@ 400°C
Resistance Range D(max) L ± 1.6 a d g b f
KVR15 15 1R0 - 3K0 15.1 38.1 27.1 5.5 18 6 3.2
KVR25 25 1R0 - 4K7 15.1 50.8 39.8 5.5 18 6 3.2
KVR45 45 2R0 - 7K5 15.1 76.2 65.2 5.5 18 6 3.2
KVR70 70 2R7 - 10K 23.0 76.2 63.2 12.0 25 8 4.3
KVR90 90 3R6 - 22K 23.0 101.6 88.6 12.0 25 8 4.3
KVR130 130 4R7 - 22K 33.3 101.6 88.6 18.5 29 8 4.3
KVR220 220 5R1 - 22K 33.3 152.4 139.4 18.5 29 8 4.3
KVR300 300 6R8 - 22K 33.3 203.2 190.2 18.5 29 8 4.3
KVR400 400 10R - 22K 33.3 266.7 253.7 18.5 29 8 4.3
KVR500 500 8R2 - 22K 33.3 304.8 291.8 18.5 29 8 4.3
RESISTANCE RANGE AND DIMENSIONAL DETAILS
ORDERING DETAILS
PRODUCT CODE R T Y
Product code - Series Model